SAKYCKM
APPETIZERS

AccopTiy MapHOBaHHbIX OJIVIBOK CO cCrneuusimmn
Spicy marinated Olives

100 g

FpeHKn c cbIpoM 11 YeCHOKOM

Cheese & garlic Croutons

200g

MsicHas Tapernka c coNleHbsAMN

1 CNVIBOYHbIM XPEHOM

PocT6ud, roBs>kuii A3biK, By>KeHHa
Meat plate with pickles and creamy horseradish
Roast beef, beef tongue, baked pork

200g

CbipHasa Tapenka

Lop Bnto, Kamambep, MepmesaH, MNayga
Cheese plate

DorBlue, Camembert, Parmesan, Gouda

220 g

CAJIATHI
SALADS

Onuebe No-goMallHeMy C BETHUNHOIN N3 nHAEeNKn
Homemade Olivier with Turkey Ham

150 g

Fpe4veckuih canaT c cbipom deTa

Greek salad with Feta cheese

280 g

Llesapb ¢ KYpVIHOI rPyAKoOA - rpusb
Caesar salad with grilled chicken breast
200g

Llesapb Cc TMrpoBbIMN KpeBeTKamm

Caesar salad with tiger shrimps
210 g

cvnbl
SOUPS

TpapUVOHHbIN Pycckuii 6opLy ¢ roBsSgHON 1
cmeTaHoli. MopaeTcs ¢ canom Ha YepHom xne6e
Homemade Russian Borsch with beef and sour cream,
Served with bacon on brown bread

335/40/20 g

Kpem-cyn ns 6enbix rom60oB v LLaMnNHLOHOB
C MWEeHNYHbIMW FrPpeHKamm

Mushroom cream soup with wheat croutons

350/10 g

KypuHbIA 6YyNbOH C AOMAaLUHEe nanwon

Chicken broth with homemade noodles

3509

nAULUA
PIZZA

MennepoHn c ocTpbiMy KonGackamm,
ToMaTHbIM coycom n cbipom Mouapenna
Pizza Pepperoni with spicy sausages, tomato sauce
and Mozzarella cheese

340 g

YeTbipe cbipa

Mouapenna, NapmesaH, Mayna, Jop Bnto, ToMmaTHbIN coyc
Pizza Quattro formaggi

Mozzarella, Parmesan, Gouda, Dor Blue, tomato sauce

3009

AZIMUT

BeTuuHa, 6ekoH, konbaca MNennepoHu, LUaMnNHBbOHDI,
nanpwka, celp Mouapenna, TOMaTHbI COyC

AZIMUT

Ham, bacon, Pepperoni sausage, mushrooms, paprika,
Mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce

4159

azimuthotels.com

Bce LeHb! ykasaHbl ¢ ysetom HAC / Al prices include VAT

370P

310P

710P

720P

390P

490P

490P

690P

410P

410P

380P

550P

670pP

670P

KapamenusnpoBaHHas rpylia vl roproH3ona
Ha CNMMBOYHOM coyce

Caramelized Pear and Gorgonzola

3859

UbinneHok PaH4 Ha cnnBoYHOM coyce
Chicken Ranch Creamy sauce

3859

OCHOBHBbIE BJTIOOA

MAIN COURSE

[AomalluHMe nenbMeHn CO CMeTaHoM

N MSICHbIM 6yNTbOHOM
Homemade dumplings with sour cream and meat broth
270/30/30 g

TpaanunoHHbIA Byprep ns mpamopHoii
roesiAvHbI ¢ KapTodenem bpu
Traditional marble Beef burger with French fries
3559

Byprep Bno-4ns ns roesaviHbI C NTYKOBbIM
Mapmenagom v kKaptodenem ppu

Blue cheese beef burger, onion marmalade

with French fries

3259

depmepcKas KypMHaa rpyakKa ¢ osoLwamm
rpwvune n coycom Ynmmnuyppn

Farm free range chicken, grill vegetables and Chimichurri sauce

3009

3ane4yeHHbIN NTocoCh C OBOLWaMKN Ha rpunie
n coycom Tap-Tap

Baked salmon with grill vegetables and Tar-tar sauce
200 g

BedcTporaHoB ¢ rpméamm n kKapTodenbHbIM nope

Beef stroganoff with mushrooms and mashed potatoes
170/200 g

MACTA
PASTA

Cnarertn BonoHbese
Spaghetti Bolognese
300/15 g

CnarerTun Kap6oHapa
Spaghetti Carbonara
350/15 g

MacTta Anb Momopopo
Pasta Al Pomodoro

300g

AECEPTbI
DESERTS

Yuskelk ¢ KNYyGHNYHbIM coycoM
Cheesecake with strawberry sauce

140/40/20 g

Tapenka ce30HHbIX GPYKTOB

A plate of seasonal fruits

3509

CbipHUKUY N3 pepmepcKoro Teopora
C KapamernbHbINM COYyCOM 1 CMeTaHon

Farm cottage cheese syrniki, caramel sauce and sour cream

1959

0pa|-||.|.y3cxvn‘i| TOCT C BaHW/bHbIM KpeMoM N Kapamenbio

French toast , vanilla cream, caramel
160 g

XJEB
BREAD

dokay4a c NnapmMe3aHOM N PO3MapVHOM
Rosemary Parmesan Focaccia

1859

Xne6Has KOpP3MHa C AepPeBeHCKM
KOM4YeHbIM Macsiom

Bread Basket with farm Smoked Butter

75/10/10 g

650P

550P

490P

750P

770P

590P

900P

1100P

590P

590P

550P

390P

4a70p

390P

370P

260P

160P

HAMWNTKWN / BEVERAGES

MNrpwucTbie BuHa / Sparkling wine
Kaea KacTenb Jibopg, icnanus, 6ploT
Cava Castell Llord, Spain, brut

125 mi

BpyHu NMpocekko, NTanus, 6ptoT

Bruni Prosecco, Italy, brut

125 ml

MapTuHn Actu, UTanunsa, cnapkoe
Martini Asti D.O.C., Italy, sweet

750 ml

MoaT n llaHpoH Mimnepuan, ®paHuyns, 6ploT
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut, France, brut
750 ml

Benbie BuHa / \White wine

XonopHbIA TYMaH, Ycagb6a fiuBHoMmopckoe, Poccus, cyxoe

Usadba Divnomorskoe, Cold fog, Russia, dry, white

125 ml

MNMuHo MNpupxkmno Kasa Aedpa, NTanusa , nonycyxoe
Casa Defra Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy, semi-dry

125 ml

MNappn Kpuk CoBnHboH Bnax, HoBas 3enaHpun, cyxoe
Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland, dry

750 mi

KpacHblie BuiHa / Red wine

IOXxHbI nec, Ycapb6a AluBHOoMopckoe, Poccus, cyxoe
Usadba Divnomorskoe, South forest, Russia, dry, red

125 ml

MNopTo6enno KesHTn, NTanmns, cyxoe

Portobello Chianti, Italy, dry

125 ml

KBB NMuHoTax, OAP, cyxoe

KWV Pinotage, South Africa, dry

750 mi

Mueo ByTbino4yHoe / Bottled beer

AG6Ge BnoHp, ceeTnbii anb / A66e BploH, TeMHbIN 3Nb
Abbe Blonde / Abbe Brune

330 ml

XyrappaeH, nueHn4YHoe, HepunbTpoBaHHOE
Hoegaarden, wheat beer

440 ml

BepmyT / Vermouth
MapTHun BbsiHko
Martini Bianco

50 ml

MapTuHu 3kcTpa Apaii
Martini Extra Dry

50 ml

Bopka / Vodka
Jlapora

Ladoga

50 ml

DUHNAHANSA B aCCOPTMMEHTe
Finlandia in assortment
50 ml

OHerviH

Onegin

50 ml

Fpen Fys

Grey Goose

50 ml

Tekwnna / Tequila
Mya6no Bbexo BnaHko
Pueblo Viejo Blanco

50 ml

Buickmn / Whisky
Doxek AaHmnenc

Jack Daniel's old N¢7

50 ml

O>xemecoH

Jameson

50 mi

Yumeac Puran 12 ner
Chivas Regal 12 years old
50 ml

650P

650P

4700P

19000°

610P

650P

5500P

610P

650P

3600P

330P

370P

430P

430P

450P

500P

500P

650P

590P

730P

670P

930P

KoHbsik n Bpenpn / Cognak & Brandy
ApapaT 5*

Ararat 5*

50 mi

MoHHe VS

Monnet VS

50 ml

XeHHeccu VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

50 ml

Pom / Rum
OakxapT Opupg>xuHan
Oakheart Original

50 ml

Nukep / Liquer
Bennuns

Baileys

50 mi
fArepmanictep
Jagermeister

50 ml

DoxuiH / Gin

Xonnepc Opup>xuHan fApaia
Hoppers Original Dry

50 ml

Kode /Coffee
AmepukaHo
Americano

170 ml

®dnaT VanTt

Flat White

180 ml
KanyuunHo
Cappuccino

180 ml

ABsoliHoin Kany4nHo
Double Cappuccino
270 ml

MaTua JlatTe
Matcha Latte

250 ml

Yam / Tea

Yai nucToBOI B acCOpTUMEHTe
Tea leaf in assortment

400 ml

MwuHepanbHas Bopga / Mineral water
AkBa [1blo 6e3 rasza/c razom, cCTeKno

Aqua Dew gas/nongas glass

500 ml

Bop>xomu, cTekno

Borjomi, glass

500 ml

Nuimonapb! / Soft drinks

Puu4 Kona/Pu4 Kona 3epo/Pu4 IHAnaH ToHMK, cTekno
Coca Cola/Coca Cola Zero/Rich Indian Tonic, glass bottle

330 ml

[o6pbiii JInMoH - J1Taim, lo6pbiii ANenbCcyiH, CTEK/10
Dobryi Lemon - Lime, Dobryi Orange, glass

250 ml

Cok Pu4 B accopTMMeHTe, CTEK/o

Juice Rich in assortment, glass

200 mn/ml

JinmoHnap Jlano4ka

Lemonade Lapochka

330 mi

Ans 3aka3a B Homep Ha6epuTe 1616
MwuHnMmanbHasi cymma 3akasa 400 py6nen
CepBucHbIi c6op 10%

To order to the room, dial 1616
The minimum order amount is 400 rubles
Service fee 10%
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